2019-2020

IRVINGTON PREPARATORY ACADEMY

DATE
8/17/19
8/19/19
8/21/19
8/22/19
8/27/19
8/28/19
9/3/19
9/4/19
9/6/19
9/10/19
9/12/19
9/13/19
9/16/19
9/19/19
9/20/19
9/23/19
9/24/19
9/26/19
9/30/19
9/28/19
10/5/19
10/10/19
10/15/19

Home Games: played at Irvington Prep Academy 5751 East University Ave. Indianapolis ** denotes conference

—

OPPONENT
Lighthouse Christian
Indy Metro

Park Tudor

Howe

Shortridge

Tindley
Knightstown
Eminence

IMSA North
Morristown

Purdue

Central Christian Academy
Christel House
Victory Prep Academy
George Washington
Manual

Traders Point
Arsenal Tech
Anderson Prep
GIAC Tourney
Tindley Tourney
Indy Metro

Sectionals

IRVINGTON VOLLEYBALL

LOCATION
Lighthouse Christian
Irvington

Irvington

Irvington
Shortridge

Tindley

Irvington

Irvington

Irvington
Morristown
Irvington

Irvington

Christel House
Lighthouse

George Washington
Irvington

Traders Point

Irvington (Senior Night)

Anderson Prep
Manual
Tindley

Indy Metro
TBA

TIME
12:00PM
6:00PM**
6:00PM
6:00PM**
6:00PM
6:00PM **
6:00PM
5:30PM**
5:30PM**
6:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM**
5:30PM**
5:30PM**
6:00PM**
6:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

9,11, 1:00**

TBA
6:00PM**
TBA



