

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
8/17/19	Lighthouse Christian	Lighthouse Christian	12:00PM
8/19/19	Indy Metro	Irvington	6:00PM**
8/21/19	Park Tudor	Irvington	6:00PM
8/22/19	Howe	Irvington	6:00PM**
8/27/19	Shortridge	Shortridge	6:00PM
8/28/19	Tindley	Tindley	6:00PM **
9/3/19	Knightstown	Irvington	6:00PM
9/4/19	Eminence	Irvington	5:30PM**
9/6/19	IMSA North	Irvington	5:30PM**
9/10/19	Morristown	Morristown	6:00PM
9/12/19	Purdue	Irvington	5:30PM
9/13/19	Central Christian Academy	Irvington	5:30PM
9/16/19	Christel House	Christel House	5:30PM**
9/19/19	Victory Prep Academy	Lighthouse	5:30PM**
9/20/19	George Washington	George Washington	5:30PM**
9/23/19	Manual	Irvington	6:00PM**
9/24/19	Traders Point	Traders Point	6:00PM
9/26/19	Arsenal Tech	Irvington (Senior Night)	5:30PM
9/30/19	Anderson Prep	Anderson Prep	5:30PM
9/28/19	GIAC Tourney	Manual	9, 11, 1:00**
10/5/19	Tindley Tourney	Tindley	TBA
10/10/19	Indy Metro	Indy Metro	6:00PM**
10/15/19	Sectionals	TBA	TBA

Home Games: played at Irvington Prep Academy 5751 East University Ave. Indianapolis ** denotes conference